
Diese	
  Tarifübersicht	
  ist	
  gültig	
  ab	
  01.	
  November	
  2011.	
  Alle	
  früheren	
  Preise	
  
für	
  die	
  unten	
  aufgeführten	
  Produkte	
  verlieren	
  hiermit	
  Ihre	
  Gültigkeit.	
  

Snellstar-­‐Voice	
  
Leistung	
   Beschreibung	
   €/einmalig	
   €/monatlich	
   €/Minute	
  

Neuanschluss	
   Schaltung	
  eines	
  neuen	
  Snellstar-­‐Voice	
  Anschluss	
  
(inkl.	
  Zuteilung	
  einer	
  Festnetzrufnummer)	
  

49,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  

Telefoniepaket	
  
Voice	
  P	
   Snellstar	
  Voice	
  (P)rivatkunden	
  beinhaltet:	
  

 Telefonanschluss	
  (VoIP)1,2

 Deutschland	
  FLAT3,	
  unbegrenzt	
  in	
  das
deutsche	
  Festnetz	
  telefonieren

 0,15	
  €/Min.	
  in	
  alle	
  deutschen
Mobilfunknetze2,4

 Fritzbox5	
  mit	
  WLAN	
  und	
  2	
  x	
  Analog
Anschluss	
  (TAE/RJ11)	
  und	
  1	
  x	
  ISDN	
  S0
Anschluss	
  bis	
  8	
  ISDN	
  Endgeräte

0,00	
  €	
   19,90	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  

Weitere	
  Voice	
  P	
  Optionen	
  
weitere	
  „Line“	
  (um	
  gleichzeitig	
  bis	
  zu	
  zwei	
  Gespräche	
  zu	
  führen)	
   5,00	
  €	
   2,50	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  
Wählverbindungen	
  in	
  deutsche	
  Mobilfunknetze2

Wählverbindungen	
  in	
  internationale	
  Telekommunikationsnetze	
  siehe	
  
„Snellstar_Voice_International_Tarife“	
  
Wählverbindungen	
  zu	
  Sonderrufnummern	
  siehe	
  
„Snellstar_Voice_Sonderrufnummer_Tarife“	
  

0,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
   0,15	
  €4	
  

Sperren/Ändern	
  von	
  0900-­‐Nummern6	
   10,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  
Sperren/Ändern	
  von	
  0137x-­‐Nummern	
  oder	
  0180x-­‐Nummern4	
   10,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  
Verfolgung	
  böswilliger	
  Anrufe(pro	
  Ermittlung	
  der	
  Rufnummer	
  25,00€)	
   125,00	
  €	
   50,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  
Vergabe	
  und	
  Einrichtung(ab	
  2.	
  Rufnummer/MSN)	
  je	
  Rufnummer/MSN	
   6,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  
Rufnummernportierung	
   25,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  
Beauftragung	
  oder	
  Änderung	
  des	
  Standardeintrags	
  im	
  Telefonbuch4	
   5,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
   0,00	
  €	
  

1	
  Setzt	
  mindestens	
  einen	
  Snellstar	
  (Pro	
  oder	
  größer)	
  Internet	
  Tarif	
  voraus	
  
2	
  Ein	
  Anschluss	
  besteht	
  aus	
  einer	
  „Line“.	
  Also	
  max.	
  ein	
  Gespräch	
  zur	
  Zeit.	
  
3	
  außer	
  Sonderrufnummern,	
  Mobilfunk-­‐	
  u.	
  Datenverbindungen	
  
4	
  Minutentarife	
  können	
  sich	
  jederzeit	
  ändern.	
  Entnehmen	
  sie	
  die	
  jeweils	
  aktuellen	
  Tarife	
  unserer	
  Tarifübersicht.	
  
5	
  Die	
  Fritzbox	
  wird	
  während	
  der	
  Vertragsauflaufzeit	
  zur	
  Verfügung	
  gestellt.	
  Konfigurationsfehler	
  durch	
  den	
  Kunden	
  oder	
  Zerstörung	
  der	
  Box	
  gehen	
  zu	
  
Lasten	
  des	
  Kunden.	
  
6	
  Bei	
  Vertragsabschluss	
  kostenlos	
  


